Time

2022 Northeast Jazz Festival

Jazz Festival Schedule
School

Show & Jazz Choirs

7:35
8:00
8:25
8:50
9:15
9:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:20
11:45
12:10
12:35
1:.00
1:25
1:50
2:15
2:40
3:05
3:30
3:30
3:55
4:20
4:45
5:10
5:35
6:00
6:25
6:50
7:15
7:40
8:05
8:30
8:55

Norfolk Jr High

Norfolk Catholic Jr High
Elkhorn Valley Jr High

Wausa Public School
Fremont Middle School
Break

Westridge Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Norfolk Catholic High
Seward High School

Level IV Awards Gym

Break

Auburn High School V)

Miller High School (SD) VJ
Dundy County School V)
Jones Co. School (SD) VJ
Brownell-Talbot V)

Ponca Public Schools VJ
Stanton Community School VI
Break

Level lll Vocal Jazz Awards - Gym
Wilber-Clatonia HS

Ord High School

Grand Island Central Catholic
Bishop Newman High School
Elk Point-Jefferson High (SD)
Centennial High School
Break

Aquinas Catholic High School
Laurel- Concord- Coleridge
Bloomfield Community School
Cedar Catholic High School
Elkhorn Valley High School
Center Closed

Level Il Awards - Gym

Monday March 28, 2022

Time School
Jazz Bands
7:20
7:45
8:10
8:35
9:00 Norfolk Jr High # 2
9:25 Norfolk Catholic Jr High
9:50 Norfolk Jr High # 1
10:15 Break
10:40 Level IV Awards Gym
10:40 Brownell Talbot #2
11:05 Pender Public School
11:30 Brownell Talbot School # 1
11:55 Norfolk Catholic High
12:20 Break
12:45 Break
1:10 Stanton Community Schools
1:35 Wilber-Clatonia HS
2:00 Hartington-Newcastle
2:25 Break
2:50 Centennial High School
3:15 Elk Point-Jefferson High (SD)
3:40 Ponca Public Schools
4:05 Break
4:30 Homer Community School
4:55 Allen Consolidated Schools
5:20 Norris High School
5:45 Break
6:10 Bloomfield Community
6:35 Cedar Catholic High School
7:00 Elkhorn Valley High School
7:25 Center Closed
7:50 Level Ill Awards - Gym
8:15
8:40
9:05

w\;\\n\liﬂ FOR LISy,
@ NASSP

20212022 \@
L

g

Level



Time

2022 Northeast Jazz Festival

Jazz Festival Schedule

School

Show & Jazz Choirs

7:35
8:00
8:25
8:50
9:15
9:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10
12:35
1:00
1:25
1:50
2:15
2:40
3:05
3:30
3:55
3:55
4:20
4:45
5:10
5:35
6:00
6:25

York High School
Boyden-Hull (1A)
Fairbury High School
Break

Minden High School
Holdrege High School
Break

Break/Level Il Awards - Gym

Glenwood (IA) # 2 V)
Columbus High #3 V)
Glenwood (IA) #1 VI
Break

Columbus High #2 V)
Thomas Jefferson (IA) VI
Columbus High #1 V)
Break

Vocal Jazz Awards - Gym
Thomas Jefferson (IA)
Denison High (lA)
Norfolk High School
Center Closed

Level | Awards - Gym

Level

Time
Jazz Bands
7:20
7:45
8:10
8:35
9:00
9:25
9:50
10:15
10:40
11:05
11:30
11:55
12:20
12:45
1:10
1:35
2:00
2:25
2:50
3:15
3:40
4:05
4:30
4:55
5:20
5:45
6:10
6:35

40TH ANNUAL

Tuesday March 29, 2022

School

Pierce High School
Blair High School
Aurora High School # 2

Glenwood Community (I1A) #2

Break
Aurora High School # 1

Glenwood Community (I1A) #1
Dakota Valley School District

Nebraska City High School
Break

Break/Level Il Awards - Gym
Millard South High School # 2

Omabha Central
Norfolk High School #2

Millard South High School #1

Break

Norfolk High School #1
Papillion LaVista South HS
Columbus High School

South Sioux City High School

Center Closed
Level | Awards - Gym

Level



