2022 Northeast Jazz Festival

Jazz Festival Schedule

Monday March 28, 2022

Time	School	Level	Time	School	Level
Show & Jaz		20101	Jazz Bands		
7:35	Norfolk Jr High	IV	7:20		
8:00	Norfolk Catholic Jr High	IV	7:45		
8:25	Elkhorn Valley Jr High	IV	8:10		
8:50	Wausa Public School	IV	8:35		
9:15	Fremont Middle School	IV	9:00	Norfolk Jr High # 2	IV
9:40	Break		9:25	Norfolk Catholic Jr High	IV
10:05	Westridge Middle School	IV	9:50	Norfolk Jr High # 1	IV
10:30	Auburn Middle School	IV	10:15	Break	
10:55	Norfolk Catholic High	Ш	10:40	Level IV Awards Gym	
11:20	Seward High School	П	10:40	Brownell Talbot #2	Ш
11:20	Level IV Awards Gym		11:05	Pender Public School	Ш
11:45	Break		11:30	Brownell Talbot School # 1	Ш
12:10	Auburn High School VJ	II	11:55	Norfolk Catholic High	Ш
12:35	Miller High School (SD) VJ	Ш	12:20	Break	
1:00	Dundy County School VJ	III	12:45	Break	
1:25	Jones Co. School (SD) VJ	III	1:10	Stanton Community Schools	Ш
1:50	Brownell-Talbot VJ	III	1:35	Wilber-Clatonia HS	Ш
2:15	Ponca Public Schools VJ	III	2:00	Hartington-Newcastle	Ш
2:40	Stanton Community School VJ	III	2:25	Break	
3:05	Break		2:50	Centennial High School	Ш
3:30	Level III Vocal Jazz Awards - Gym		3:15	Elk Point-Jefferson High (SD)	Ш
3:30	Wilber-Clatonia HS	III	3:40	Ponca Public Schools	Ш
3:55	Ord High School	III	4:05	Break	
4:20	Grand Island Central Catholic	III	4:30	Homer Community School	Ш
4:45	Bishop Newman High School	III	4:55	Allen Consolidated Schools	Ш
5:10	Elk Point-Jefferson High (SD)	III	5:20	Norris High School	II
5:35	Centennial High School	III	5:45	Break	
6:00	Break		6:10	Bloomfield Community	Ш
6:25	Aquinas Catholic High School	III	6:35	Cedar Catholic High School	Ш
6:50	Laurel- Concord- Coleridge	III	7:00	Elkhorn Valley High School	Ш
7:15	Bloomfield Community School	III	7:25	Center Closed	
7:40	Cedar Catholic High School	Ш	7:50	Level III Awards - Gym	
8:05	Elkhorn Valley High School	Ш	8:15		
8:30	Center Closed		8:40		
8:55	Level III Awards - Gym		9:05		



2022 Northeast Jazz Festival

Jazz Festival Schedule

Tuesday March 29, 2022

Time	School	Level	Time	School	Level
Show & Jazz Choirs			Jazz Ban	ds	
7:35			7:20		
8:00			7:45		
8:25			8:10		
8:50			8:35	Pierce High School	П
9:15	York High School	II	9:00	Blair High School	II
9:40	Boyden-Hull (IA)	II	9:25	Aurora High School # 2	II
10:05	Fairbury High School	II	9:50	Glenwood Community (IA) #2	II
10:30	Break		10:15	Break	
10:55	Minden High School	II	10:40	Aurora High School # 1	II
11:20	Holdrege High School	II	11:05	Glenwood Community (IA) #1	II
11:45	Break		11:30	Dakota Valley School District	II
12:10	Break/Level II Awards - Gy	m	11:55	Nebraska City High School	II
12:35	Glenwood (IA) # 2 VJ	1	12:20	Break	
1:00	Columbus High #3 VJ	1	12:45	Break/Level II Awards - Gym	
1:25	Glenwood (IA) #1 VJ	1	1:10	Millard South High School # 2	1
1:50	Break		1:35	Omaha Central	1
2:15	Columbus High #2 VJ	1	2:00	Norfolk High School #2	1
2:40	Thomas Jefferson (IA) VJ	1	2:25	Millard South High School #1	1
3:05	Columbus High #1 VJ	1	2:50	Break	
3:30	Break		3:15	Norfolk High School #1	1
3:55	Vocal Jazz Awards - Gym		3:40	Papillion LaVista South HS	1
3:55	Thomas Jefferson (IA)	1	4:05	Columbus High School	1
4:20	Denison High (IA)	1	4:30	South Sioux City High School	1
4:45	Norfolk High School	1	4:55	Center Closed	
5:10	Center Closed		5:20	Level I Awards - Gym	
5:35	Level I Awards - Gym		5:45		
6:00			6:10		
6:25			6:35		

